 OPT-1250xxxx Series
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
1 Jan., 2008
Rev. 0H
RoHS Compliant 1X9 SC Duplex Receptacle Transceiver Module for
Gigabit Ethernet
Features

Rev. 0H
Ordering Information
OPT- 1250X1X2X3X4X5X6X7
X1:  Fiber
A: Multi-mode 850nm
B: Single-mode 1310nm
    X5: RoHS Compliant
Blank: Non-RoHS Compliant
R: RoHS Compliant
X2:  Power Supply Voltage and SD Level
1: 5.0V, PECL SD Level
2: 3.3V, PECL SD Level
4: 3.3V, TTL SD Level
    X6: Shielding Type & Revision Code
A: New design
B: B type shielding
C: C type shielding
D: A type shielding
  X3:
X4:
Distance
F: 500m, 50/125μm MMF
Q: 10km, 9/125μm SMF
Data Coupling
1: 1x9 SC DC/DC
2: 1x9 SC AC/AC
     X7: Temperature
Blank: 0 to +70 degree C
H: -10 to + 85 degree C
  T: -40 to + 85 degree C
Appendix A．Document Revision
Version No. Date Description
0G 2006-09 Release
0H 2008-01 Correct  “Total Supply Current”、 “TTL SD Output”、  “PECL SD
Output”、 Recommend Circuit Schematic、Optical Rise/Fall time、
Spectral Width (RMS)、Pin Definition、Package Outline、Order